
County Agency Name Name Job Title Email
Adams Adams County DHHS Nikki Mrzena Lead Fiscal Specialist nicole.mrzena@co.adams.wi.us
Adams Adams County DHHS Tina Williams Accounting Clerk tina.williams@co.adams.wi.us
Barron Barron County Ashley Frankhauser Fiscal Specialist ashley.frankhauser@co.barron.wi.us
Barron Barron County Finance Heidi Syvinski Financial Analyst heidi.syvinski@co.barron.wi.us
Brown Brown  County DHHS Eric Johnson Finance Supervisor eric.johnson@browncountywi.gov
Brown Brown  County DHHS Kristin Madison Accountant Supervisor kristin.madison@browncountywi.gov
Brown Brown  County DHHS Matthew Jansen Financial Supervisor matthew.jansen@browncountywi.gov
Buffalo Buffalo County DHHS Misty Rustad Accounting Manager misty.rustad@buffalocountywi.gov
Calumet Calumet County Human Services Alyssa Suttner Senior Accountant alyssa.suttner@calumetcounty.org
Calumet Calumet County Human Services Andrea Ramirez Business and Finance Manager andrea.ramirez@calumetcounty.org
Calumet Calumet County HHSD Rhonda Thede Senior Accountant rhonda.thede@calumetcounty.org
CLA CLA Bridget Van Laanen Wisconsin Human Services Consultant Bridget.VanLaanen@claconnect.com
Clark Clark Community Services Dani Boushon Financial Manager danielle.boushon@co.clark.wi.us
Columbia Columbia County DHHS Jesica Walter Accounting Supervisor/Project Mgr jesica.walter@columbiacountywi.gov
Columbia Columbia County DHHS Jordon Neller Accountant 1 jordon.neller@columbiacountywi.gov
Columbia Columbia County DHHS Melanie McLaughlin Accountant 1 melanie.mclaughlin@columbiacountywi.gov
Crawford Crawford County DHHS Lori Kaufman Business Manager lkaufman@co.crawford.wi.gov
Dodge Dodge County Human Services and Health Angela Petruske Division Manager - Fiscal apetruske@co.dodge.wi.us
Dodge Dodge County Human Services and Health Chanz Mayo Accounting Technician cmayo@co.dodge.wi.us
Door Door County DHHS JoAnn Baumann Assistant Finance Director jbaumann@co.door.wi.us
Door Door County DHHS Julie Behnke Business Manager jlbehnke@co.door.wi.us 
Door Door County DHHS Paula Sullivan Accountant psullivan@co.door.wi.us
Douglas Douglas County DHHS William Collins Fiscal Specialist bill.collins@douglascountywi.gov
Douglas Douglas County DHHS Joan Finckler Accounting Supervisor joan.finckler@douglascountywi.org
Dunn Dunn County DHS Gerri Rumphol Lead Accounting Specialist grumphol@co.dunn.wi.us
Eau Claire Eau Claire County DHS Chelsey Mayer Accountant chelsey.mayer@eauclairecounty.gov
Eau Claire Eau Claire County DHS Jonathan Holger Fiscal Supervisor jonathan.holger@eauclairecounty.gov
Eau Claire Eau Claire County DHS Nina Nelson Accountant nina.nelson@eauclairecounty.gov
Fond du Lac Fond du Lac County DPH Danielle Page Office Manager danielle.page@fdlco.wi.gov
Fond du Lac Fond du Lac County DCP Jennifer Hakala Accounting Manager jennifer.hakala@fdlco.wi.gov
Fond du Lac Fond du Lac County DCP Jill Triatik Fiscal Services Director jill.triatik@fdlco.wi.gov
Fond du Lac Fond du Lac County DSS Reilly Freund Accounting Manager reilly.freund@fdlco.wi.gov
Forest Deparment of Social Services Julia Boomer Fiscal Agent fiscal@co.forest.wi.us
Forest/Oneida/Vilas The Human Service Center Keith Haselton Finance Director keh@thehumanservicecenter.org
Grant Grant County DSS Leslie Gulliford Accountant lgulliford@co.grant.wi.gov
Grant/Iowa Unified Community Services Jessica Munson Finance Director jmunson@unifiedservices.org
Green Green County DHS Hailey Laws Fiscal Supervisor hlaws@gchsd.org
Green Green County Health Department Valerie Reichling Fiscal Clerk II vreichling@greencountywi.org
Green Lake Green Lake County DHHS Kayla Yonke Financial/Business Manager kyonke@greenlakecountywi.gov
Iron Iron County Human Services Becky Rein Program Manager reinb@ironcountywi.org
Iron Iron County Human Services Diane Schmidtke Financial Manager schmidtked@ironcountywi.org
Jackson Jackson County Department Health & Human Services Carly Keller Fiscal and Clerical Manager carly.keller@jacksoncountywi.gov
Jefferson Jefferson County DHS Cathy Swenson Senior Accounting Supervisor cathys@jeffersoncountywi.gov
Jefferson Jefferson County DHS Kristie Dorn IT and Billing Supervisor kristied@jeffersoncountywi.gov
Juneau Juneau County Amber Jerdee Account Technician ajerdee@juneaucountywi.gov
Kenosha Kenosha County DHS David Rivera Fiscal Supervisor david.rivera@kenoshacounty.org
Kenosha Kenosha County DHS Marcy Gilbertson Fiscal Manager marcy.gilbertson@kenoshacounty.org
Kewaunee Kewaunee County DHS Melissa Annoye Director annoye.melissa@kewauneeco.org
Kewaunee Kewaunee County DHS Brian Johnson HS Financial Manager johnson.brian@kewauneeco.org
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Kewaunee Kewaunee County DHS Daniel Vincent Accounting & Contract Specialist vincent.dan@kewauneeco.org
Lafayette Lafayett County Human Services Margaret Sutter Financial Manager msutter@lchsd.org
Lincoln Lincoln County DSS Sarah Brandner Accountant sarah.brandner@co.lincoln.wi.us
Marathon Marathon County SS Coleen Krasowski Financial Supervisor coleen.krasowski@co.marathon.wi.us
Marathon Marathon County SS Stacey Spencer Accounting Professional stacy.spencer@co.marathon.wi.us
Marathon/Lincoln/Langlade North Central Health Care Bobby Splinter Director of Accounting bsplinter@norcen.org
Marathon/Lincoln/Langlade North Central Health Care Jason Hake Managing Director of Finance and Administration jhake@norcen.org
Marquette Manitowoc County DHS Jennifer Vote Financial & Business Manager jvote@co.marquette.wi.us
Menominee Menominee County DHS Lisa Pyatskowit Accountant lpyatskowit@co.menominee.wi.us
Menominee Menominee County DHS Lori Wendorff Fiscal Services Manager lwendorff@co.menominee.wi.us
Oconto Oconto County DHHS Betty Bickel Deputy Director/Operations Manager betty.bickel@co.oconto.wi.us
Oconto Oconto County DHHS Kelly Sailer Accountant I kelly.sailer@co.oconto.wi.us
Oconto Oconto County DHHS Mandy Leonard Accountant I mandy.leonard@co.oconto.wi.us
Outagamie Outagamie County DHHS Barb Manschot Accountant barb.manschot@outagamie.org
Outagamie Outagamie County DHHS Betty Gehring Fiscal Manager betty.gehring@outagamie.org
Pepin Pepin County DHS Karen Amsrud Accounting Specialist kamsrud@co.pepin.wi.us
Polk Polk County CSD Julie Powell Business & Operations Lead Worker julie.powell@polkcountywi.gov
Polk Polk County CSD Kathy Gingras Business & Operations Director kathleen.gingras@polkcountywi.gov
Polk Polk County CSD Laurie Whitehead Business & Operations Lead Worker laurie.whitehead@polkcountywi.gov
Price Price County DHHS Amanda Kozak Public Health Program Coordinator amanda.kozak@co.price.wi.us
Price Price County DHHS Keri Nelson Fiscal/Admin Supervisor keri.nelson@co.price.wi.us
Price Price County DHHS Krisan Bastil Accounting Assistant krisan.bastil@co.price.wi.us
Racine Racine County HSD Jennifer Elzinga Accounting Supervisor jennifer.elzinga@racinecounty.com
Racine Racine County HSD Lisa Meyer Fiscal Analyst lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com
Richland Richland County DHHS Stephanie Ronnfeldt Business & Financial Services Manager stephanie.ronnfeldt@co.richland.wi.us
Rock Rock County DHS Kelly Woods Accountant kelly.woods@co.rock.wi.us
Sauk Sauk County DHS Jennifer Kleckner Staff Accountant jennifer.kleckner@saukcountywi.gov
Sauk Agining & Disability Resource Center Staci Dankert Accounting Assistant staci.dankert@saukcountywi.gov
Sauk Sauk County DHS Stephanie Box Business and Administrative Services Manager stephanie.box@saukcountywi.gov
Sawyer Sawyer County HHS Cindy Hanus Admin/Fiscal Clerk chanus@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us
Sawyer Sawyer County HHS Patty Dujardin Financial Manager pdujardin@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us
Sawyer Sawyer County HHS Tanya Armsbury Admin/Fiscal Clerk tarmsbury@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us
Shawano Shawano County DHS Linette Berndt Accountant linette.berndt@shawanocountywi.gov
Shawano Shawano County DHS Lois Krizan Business Division Manager lois.krizan@shawanocountywi.gov
Shawano Shawano County DHS Rebecca Onesti Accounting Supervisor rebecca.onesti@shawanocountywi.gov
Sheboygan Sheboygan County DHHS Andy Lauters Senior Financial Analyst andrew.lauters@sheboygancounty.com
Sheboygan Sheboygan County DHHS Jessica Meade Senior Financial Analyst jessica.meade@sheboygancounty.com
St. Croix St. Croix County DHHS Carrie Doehrmann Lead Financial Associate carrie.doehrmann@sccwi.gov
St. Croix St. Croix County DHHS Fay Strenke Fiscal Manager fay.strenke@sccwi.gov
State DHS-Area Administration Amy Bell Ferries Deputy Director, Area Administration amy.bellferries@wisconsin.gov
State Public Consulting Group Ashley Molina Business Analyst asmolina@pcgus.com
State Wisconsin Department of Children and Families Becky Markgraf IV-E Accountant becky2.markgraf@wisconsin.gov
State DHS-Area Administration John Tuohy Director of Regional Operations john.tuohy@wisconsin.gov
State Wisconsin Department of Children and Families John Staskunas Program and Policy Analyst-Advanced john2.Staskunas@wisconsin.gov
State DHS-Area Administration Kristine Dejanovich Area Administration kristinem.dejanovich@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State DHS-Area Administration Larissa Tomczak Area Administrator SRO/SERO larissa.tomczak@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State DHS/BFS Martina Allen martina.allen1@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State DHS/BPC Matt Christensen matthew.christensen@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State DHS/BFS Nancy Murleau nancy.murleau@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State DHS-Area Administration Becky Luebke Area Administration rebecca.luebke@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State Public Consulting Group Robert Ward Consultant rward@pcgus.com
State Wisconsin Department of Children and Families Sara Schwoch Accountant sara2.schwoch@wisconsin.gov
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State Wisconsin Department of Children and Families Susan Losen SPARC Accountant sue.losen@wisconsin.gov
State DHS/BFS Vanessa Salata venessa.salata@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State DHS/BPC Yvette Smith yvette.smith@dhs.wisconsin.gov
State DHS-Area Administration Zachary Todd Area Administration zacharys.todd@wisconsin.gov
Taylor Taylor County DHS Larry Brandl Finance Director larry.brandl@co.taylor.wi.us
Taylor Taylor County DHS Rhonda Rudolph Business Manager rhonda.rudolph@co.taylor.wi.us
Trempealeau Trempealeau County DHS Kelly Swett Fiscal Manager hsap@co.trempealeau.wi.us
Vilas Vilas County DSS Jennifer Chamberlain Financial Services Coordinator jecham@vilascountywi.gov
Walworth Walworth County DHHS Alicia Van Dyke Administration Manager alvandyke@co.walworth.wi.us
Walworth Walworth County DHHS Karen Smale Senior Accountant ksmale@co.walworth.wi.us
Walworth Walworth County DHHS Natasha Gantenbein Senior Accountant ngantenbein@co.walworth.wi.us
Walworth Walworth County DHHS Rachel Morgan Fiscal Support Supervisor rmorgan@co.walworth.wi.us
Washington Washington County Human Services John Clark Accounting Specialist John.Clark@washcowisco.gov
Waukesha Waukesha County DHHS Jennifer Carriveau Senior Financial Analyst jcarriveau@waukeshacounty.gov
Waukesha Waukesha County DHHS Mary Rueth Revenue Cycle Coordinator mrueth@waukeshacounty.gov
Waupaca Waupaca County DHHS Dawn Krause Fiscal Services Assistant Supervisor dawn.krause@co.waupaca.wi.us
Waupaca Waupaca County DHHS Heidi Dombrowski Finance Director heidi.dombrowski@co.waupaca.wi.us
Waushara Waushara County Clinical Services Peder Culver Financial Manager peder.culver@co.waushara.wi.us
Waushara Waushara County Clinical Services Rachel Kalata Financial Assistant rachel.kalata@co.waushara.wi.us
Winnebago Winnebago County Human Services Sabina Schiessl Accountant sschiessl@winnebagocountywi.gov
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